GSR
L   M Guide Separate Type (Radial) Model GSR
LM block
LM rail
Endplate
End seal
Side seal
Ball

   Example of Adjusting a Preload with a Push Bolt
Model number coding
C ombination of LM rail and LM block
Symbol
for LM rail
jointed use
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination
protection
accessory
symbol (*1)
Symbol for
tapped-hole LM rail type
Accuracy symbol (*2)
Normal grade (No Symbol)/High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)
No. of LM blocks used
on the same rail
Type of
LM block
Model
number
GSR25  T  2  UU  +1060L  H  T  K
(*1) See contamination protection accessory on  A1-496 .  (*2) See  A1-81 .
Note)
   O ne set of model GSR: This model number indicates that a single-rail unit constitutes one set.
      M    odels GSR-T and GSR-V
Models GSR15 to 25V Model GSR15T/V
W
T
M
M1
（K1）
（K）
H3
B
N1
B1
W1
W4
W2
Ć
L
d1
1
L （E）
Ćd2
F
N
h
2-S×ℓ
M odel No.
O uter dimensions L M block dimensions
H eight W idth L ength
Grease
nipple
M  W  L B  1
B  C  S×ℓ
L1
T  K  K1
N  N1
E  H3
G SR 15V
G SR 15T
20  32
4 7.1
5 9.8
5  15
—
2 6
M 4×7